PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S426 - Hi-Vis Breathable 7-

in-1 Contrast Traffic Jacket
Collection: 300D Breathable High
Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Breathable:
100% Polyester 300D Oxford, Stain
Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated
190g

Lining Fabric: Outer Jacket: 100%
Polyester Mesh, 60g Inner Jacket:
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 70g
Filling Fabric: Inner Jacket: 100%
Polyester, 160g

Product information

A highly innovative and functional jacket that
offers seven wearer combinations. This versatile
jacket is highly adaptable to all weather
conditions and is certified to the highest in
waterproof and breathable standards. Features
include fleece lined collar for optimum warmth
and comfort, radio loop, D-ring, ID holder,
multiple pockets for ample storage, reflective
piping, detachable hood for easy storing and
print access for corporate branding.

Standards

ENISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 4:3 X (WP 10,000mm, MVP
10,000g/m?/24hrs)

EN 342 (0.343 (M2.K/W), 3, X)
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PORTWEST

300D Breathable High
Visibility

Manufactured using 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a double PU coating, 190g.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing
water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™
Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away
from fabric surface

- EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -
40°C

- Contrast fleece collar for protection against
dirt

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Knitted cuff for comfort and warmth
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S426 - Hi-Vis Breathable 7-in-1 Contrast Traffic Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)
Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 20/2638/00/0161

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)
Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 202638 00 0161

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S4260NRS
S4260NRM
S4260NRL
S4260NRXL
S4260NRXXL
S4260NRXXXL
S4260NR4XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
2.0700
2.1500
2.1600
2.3400
2.3700
2.5500
2.6200

Cubic(m?)
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141

EAN13

5036108249282
5036108249275
5036108249268
5036108249299
5036108249305
5036108249312
5036108249251

GTIN/DUN14

25036108737967
25036108737950
25036108737943
25036108737974
25036108737981
25036108737998
25036108737936
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